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Singular and Plural

1. alga
2. alumnus
3. amoeba
4. analysis
5. antenna
6. auto
7. axis
8. bacillus
9. bacterium
10. basis
11. bay
12. bed
13. book
14. box
15. boy
16. building
17. cactus
18. calf
19. child
20. church
21. crisis
22. criterion
23. datum
24. day
25. diagnosis
26. echo
27. edge
28. elf
29. embargo

algae
alumni
amoebas
analyses
antennae
autos
axes
bacilli
bacteria
bases
bays
beds
books
boxes
boys
buildings
cacti
calves
children
churches
crises
criteria
data
days
diagnoses
echoes
edges
elves

embargoes

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

emphasis
fireman
focus
foot
formula
fox
fungus
goose
half

hero
hoof
horse
hypothesis
kangaroo
kilo

knife
larva

leaf

life

loaf
louse
man
medium
memo
memorandum
mouse
nebula
neurosis

nucleus

emphases
firemen
foci

feet
formulas
foxes
fungi
geese
halves
heroes
hooves
horses
hypotheses
kangaroos
kilos
knives
larvae
leaves
lives
loaves
lice

men
media
memos
memorandums
mice
nebulas
neuroses

nuclei
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59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

oasis
octopus
osprey
()
parenthesis
patch
pencil
penny
phenomenon
photo
piano
pimento
poppy
potato
prize
pro
radius
scarf
self
sheaf
shelf

oases
octopi
ospreys
oxen
parentheses
patches
pencils
pennies
phenomena
photos
pianos
pimentos
poppies
potatoes
prizes

pros

radii
scarves
selves
sheaves

shelves

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

solo
soprano
spy
stimulus
studio
syllabus
synopsis
tattoo
terminus
thesis
thief
tomato
tooth
torpedo
vertebra
veto
video
wife

wolf
woman

Z00

solos
sopranos
spies
stimuli
studios
syllabi
synopses
tattoos
termini
theses
thieves
tomatoes
teeth
torpedoes
vertebrae
vetoes
videos
wives
wolves
women

Z00s
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